
Ergebnisliste - Bundesliga-Qualifikation am 13.05.2023 in Langenbrand 

 
Männer 

Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. TV Langenbrand                  89.21 P. 
    8546 Wörner, Bastin   1992 117.6  (51.87-20.22- 7.75)  2263 P. (21.34) 

   10589 Weiß, Kevin      1995  98.2  (51.66-19.84- 7.80)  2250 P. (22.91) 

   11104 Körner, Mateo    2005  86.0  (53.15-18.98- 5.59)  2054 P. (23.88) 

   11105 Schalamon, Elias 2005  80.8  (40.95-14.98- 5.60)  1704 P. (21.08) 

  2. TV Langenbrand                  79.16 P. 
    8881 Wörner, Leon     1996 170.5  (33.30-12.60- 5.84)  1510 P. (14.24) 

   11612 Hucker, Luis     2004  81.4  (34.83-13.15- 5.59)  1535 P. (18.85) 

   10018 Roth, Friedemann 1999  77.8  (42.29-15.71- 7.02)  1873 P. (24.07) 

    8541 Morlock, Hannes  1993  67.2  (31.31-11.63- 6.30)  1479 P. (22.00) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 10018 Roth, Friedemann 1999  77.8 TV Langenbrand  24.07 P. < 1873 P.(42.29-15.71- 7.02)> 

 2. 11104 Körner, Mateo    2005  86.0 TV Langenbrand  23.88 P. < 2054 P.(53.15-18.98- 5.59)> 

 3. 10589 Weiß, Kevin      1995  98.2 TV Langenbrand  22.91 P. < 2250 P.(51.66-19.84- 7.80)> 

 4.  8541 Morlock, Hannes  1993  67.2 TV Langenbrand  22.00 P. < 1479 P.(31.31-11.63- 6.30)> 

 5.  8546 Wörner, Bastin   1992 117.6 TV Langenbrand  21.34 P. < 2263 P.(51.87-20.22- 7.75)> 

 6. 11105 Schalamon, Elias 2005  80.8 TV Langenbrand  21.08 P. < 1704 P.(40.95-14.98- 5.60)> 

 7. 11612 Hucker, Luis     2004  81.4 TV Langenbrand  18.85 P. < 1535 P.(34.83-13.15- 5.59)> 

 8.  8881 Wörner, Leon     1996 170.5 TV Langenbrand  14.24 P. < 1510 P.(33.30-12.60- 5.84)> 


